Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114606 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2850 v2,
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2870 v2,
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2880 v2,
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2890 v2
PCN 114606-00,
Product Discontinuance

and turn back deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate
Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2850 v2  2.3 GHZ CM8063601275706 S R1F3 930644 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2880 v2  2.5 GHZ CM8063601273306 S R1GQ 930665 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2870 v2  2.3 GHZ CM8063601273406 S R1GR 930667 D1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-2890 v2  2.8 GHZ CM8063601375306 S R1GV 930675 D1
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
June 6, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification